                         LED10WRT4 3000K
CNA International Enterprises Inc., #8 - 8980 Fraserwood Court, Burnaby, BC V5J 5H7
Tel: 604.438.2862 / 1.877.772.2862  Fax: 604.438.2972 / 1.877.772.2972
Email: orders@cnalighting.com   Website: www.cnalighting.com
CNA LIGHTING
  27 Years of Lighting Excellence
Model No: LED10WRT4 3000K
Wattage: 10W
Incandescent Equivalent: 75W
Colour Temperature: 3000K
Voltage: 120VAC
Light Output: 680 lm
Rated Life: 40,000 Hrs.
Base Type: E26 / Hardwire
Dimmable: Yes
Certifications: Energy Star, cULus
CRI: 91
Energy Efficiency: 78.7 lm/W
Power Factor: 0.92
Height: (Excuding Base) 2-13/16 inches / 71 mm
Diameter: 5-9/32 inches / 134 mm
Environmental Rating: Wet Location
Carton Quantity: 10 per Carton
Warranty: 3 Years
FEATURES:
LED10WRT4 3000K is a wet location and 90CRI rated LED retrofit fixture
which replaces traditional incandescent lamps in 4” downlight fixtures by
using LED technology saving over 86% of energy while increasing life 40x.